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-'Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
L A

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Kottayam

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent ™+
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

17376

25575

1377

1602

4360

5028

8339

10179

726

2323

30288

33197

1561

1602

4823

5981

11163

13456

726

7405

217
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Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4773

2184

2911

23574

30097

572

4382

5495

7489

3327

3284

30722

34290

572

4706

5495
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8334

10996

6225

7267

2264

3357

14162

11458

13749

7146

7634

2977

3357

31965

477
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

30613

1481

4761

6005

9346

13797

2801

7039

2896

34594

1481

5078

6005

11604

13844

7521

7039

3490
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Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT)
Kottayam

Indian Institute of
Information
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Security (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber

Security (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3557

31640

30842

1763

5158

5901

11631

14354

7410

8223

3557

35335

35485

1763

5390

5901

12727

14849

8135

8223
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Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years,

Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 3618 3849
Information Communication

Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years,

Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Female-only 3668 3668
Information Communication (including

Technology(llIT) Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
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