10/3/22, 6:49 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Information Technology	,
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Information Technology	(IIIT) Kottayam
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Ranks within Respective Categories.

10/3/22, 6:49 PM JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17376	30288
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25575	33197
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1377	1561
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1602	1602
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4360	4823
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5028	5981
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8339	11163
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10179	13456
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	726	726
Indian Institute of	Computer Science and	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2323	— 介 Τορ 74υၓ

10/3/22, 6:49 PM JoSAA

_,			000/111			
Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4773	7489
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2184	3327
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2911	3284
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23574	30722
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30097	34290
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	572	572
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4382	4706
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5495	5 495 ↑ Top

Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8334	11458
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10996	13749
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6225	7146
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7267	7634
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2264	2977
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3357	3357
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14162	31965 ↑ To
	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor Security (4 Years, Bachelor	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30613	34594
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1481	1481
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4761	5078
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6005	6005
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9346	11604
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13797	13844
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2801	7521
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7039	7039
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2896	3490 ↑ Top

_, 0.00			000,			
Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3557	3557
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31640	35335
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30842	35485
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1763	1763
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5158	5390
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5901	5901
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11631	12727
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14354	14849
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7410	8135
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8223	8223 介 To

Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3618	3849
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3668	3668

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





